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NARRABRI SHIRE COUNCIL ABN: 95 717 801 656 NARRABRI SHIRE
46-48 Maitland Street P: (02) 6799 6866 DISCOVER THE POTENTIAL
PO Box 261, Narrabri NSW 2390 F: (02) 6799 6888

www.harrabri.nsw.gov.au E: council@narrabri.nsw.gov.au

APPLICATION FOR PURCHASE OF PLINTH AND VASE

IMPORTANT: The information provided by you on this form will be used by Narrabri Shire Council or its agents

to process this application. The provision of this information is voluntary, however, if you do not provide the
information, Council may not be able to fully process your application. Once collected by Council, the information
can be accessed by you in accordance with Council’s Privacy Management Policy or in special circumstances,
where Commonwealth Legislation requires or where you give permission for third party access.

Applicant Name:
Applicant Details

To be filled out by next of kin/

executer of will Address:
Suburb: State and Postcode:
Phone Number: Mobile Number:

Relationship to Deceased:

: | hereby make application for the burial of the above deceased at:
Other Details

Cemetery:

Denomination/Section: Allotment:

For the Late:

Given Name(s): Surname:




2023 -

2024 Prices (inc GST):

Plinth - Black Granite

Plinth - Dark Grey Granite

Plinth - Light Grey Granite

Plinth - Concrete

Plinth - Black Granite (7 & 8)

Plinth - Dark Grey Granite (7 & 8)

Plinth - Light Grey Granite (7 & 8)

Gold Vase (each)

Silver Vase (each)

Black Vase (each)

Total Amount Due (inc GST):

$1,085.00

$1,035.00

$630.00

$255.00

$733.00

$702.00

$509.52

$26.50

$26.50

$26.50

Signature:

Date:

To be signed by next of kin/
executer of will

Receipt Number

Office Use Only Total Fee

Date of Receipt

CSR Number
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