

NARRABRI SHIRE COUNCIL

ABN: 95 717 801 656



46-48 Maitland Street PO Box 261, Narrabri NSW 2390 www.narrabri.nsw.gov.au P: (02) 6799 6866 F: (02) 6799 6888 E: council@narrabri.nsw.gov.au

APPLICATION FOR PURCHASE OF PLINTH AND VASE

IMPORTANT: The information provided by you on this form will be used by Narrabri Shire Council or its agents to process this application. The provision of this information is voluntary, however, if you do not provide the information, Council may not be able to fully process your application. Once collected by Council, the information can be accessed by you in accordance with Council's Privacy Management Policy or in special circumstances, where Commonwealth Legislation requires or where you give permission for third party access.

Applicant Details	Applicant Name:		
To be filled out by next of kin/ executer of will	Address:		
	Suburb:	State and Postcode:	
	Phone Number:	Mobile Number:	
	Relationship to Deceased:		
Other Details	I hereby make application for the burial of the above deceased at: Cemetery:		
	Denomination/Section:	Allotment:	
	For the Late:		
	Given Name(s):	Surname:	

Plinth and Vase	2023 - 2024 Prices (Inc GS1):	
	Plinth - Black Granite	\$1,085.00
	Plinth - Dark Grey Granite	\$1,035.00
	Plinth - Light Grey Granite	\$630.00
	Plinth - Concrete	\$255.00
	Plinth - Black Granite (7 & 8)	\$733.00
	Plinth - Dark Grey Granite (7 & 8)	\$702.00
	Plinth - Light Grey Granite (7 & 8)	\$509.52
	Gold Vase (each)	\$26.50
	Silver Vase (each)	\$26.50
	Black Vase (each)	\$26.50
	Total Amount Due (inc GST):	
Applicant Signature	Signature:	Date:
To be signed by next of kin/ executer of will		
0.000.00		

Office Use Only

Total Fee	Receipt Number	
Date of Receipt	CSR Number	